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Plan dochodów własnych jednostek budŜetowych na rok 2010 
                  w złotych 

L.p. 
Dział  

Rozdział 
Nazwa jednostki 

Stan środków 

pienięŜnych na 

01.01.2010r. 

Dochody Wydatki  

Stan środków 

pienięŜnych na 

31.12.2010r. 

1. 
801 

80101 
Szkoła Podstawowa  
Zakup środków Ŝywnościowych 

2.000 54.700 56.700 0 

2. 
801 

80104 
Przedszkole 
Zakup środków Ŝywnościowych 

2.000 33.300 35.300 0 

 Ogółem 4.000 88.000 92.000 0 
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